Vypracoval
Created
Kontroloval
Inspected
Schv§lil
Approved
Klasifikace
Item Class

HOSE NOZZLE MAX. 15 BAR
CSLAVD JX XX XX XX XX XX XXXXXX XXXX
ORDERING INFORMATION
OUTLET PRESSURE:
AX - 2 BAR (ABS)
BX - 3 BAR (ABS)
EXAMPLE: CSLAVDJR00FXAXBTBTDI006WM06S
OPTION:
00 - WITHOUT (STANDARD VERSION)
0S - LP SHUT-OFF VALVE
0R - LP REGULATING VALVE
P0 - HP PURGE VALVE
PS - HP PURGE VALVE + LP SHUT-OFF VALVE
PR - HP PURGE VALVE + LP REGULATING VALVE
30 - HP TRIPLE BLOCK + LP WITHOUT
3S - HP TRIPLE BLOCK + LP SHUT-OFF VALVE
3R - HP TRIPLE BLOCK + LP REGULATING VALVE
INLET PRESSURE:
F4 - 60 BAR
FX - 200 BAR
GX - 300 BAR
PORTING CODE:
R - RIGHT INLET
0S - LP SHUT-OFF VALVE
0R - LP REGULATING VALVE
H
P
P
U
R
G
E
V
A
L
V
E
CYLINDER CONNECTION
STANDARD VERSION
Process Inlet
Process Out
Overview of all next versions - sheet No. 3
P
u
r
g
e
O
u
t
202~
INLET GAUGE
OUTLET GAUGE
HP TRIPLE PURGE BLOCK
(WITH CHECK VALVE)
100~
ƮƮƮƮƮƮƮ Ʈ    ƮƮ Ʈ ƮƮƮƮƮƮƮ